
Tabela rozmiarów

koszulka

spodenki

S

86

49

62

36

66

kl. piersiowa

przód

tył

rękawek krótki

rękawek długi

S

166-168

84-89

S

162

85-88

M

170-174

90-97

M

168

93-98

L

175-179

98-101

L

170

99-101

XL

180-183

102-107

XL

174

102-107

XXL

184-186

108-113

XXL

178

108-113

obwód bioder

wzrost

obwód bioder

wzrost

MĘSKIE

DAMSKIE

M

88

51

64

37

69

L

90

53

66

39

72

XL

93

55

68

40

74

XXL

96

57

70

41

77

Obwód 
klatki piersiowej

Długość przodu

Długość tyłu

Długość 
rękawa krótkiego

Długość 
rękawa długiego


